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Term Expiring 12/19: Address Phone ~ Email 
Blaine Campany Croghan Meat Market 

9824 Main St. 
Croghan NY 13327 

Work: 346-6613 
Cell: 955-9263 
croghanmeatmarket@gmail.com 

Eric Tupper AmeriCU 
7394 Utica Blvd. 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 1-800-388-2000 ext. 6051 
erict@americu.org 

Caitlyn Smith Kraft Heinz Company 
7388 Utica Blvd. 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 376-1028 
caitlyn.kubinski@kraftheinzcompany.com 
 

Scott Everett Gouverneur Savings & Loan 
7550 South State Street  
Lowville, NY 13367  

Work: 315-874-4116 
severett@gouverneurbank.com 

Term Expiring 12/20:   
John Exford Volunteer Transportation Center 

203 N. Hamilton St. 
Watertown NY 13601 

Work: 788-0422 
Cell: 755-8365 
johnexford@gmail.com 

McKenzie Lyndaker BCA Engineers & Architects 
327 Mullin Street 
Watertown NY 13601 

Work: 782-8130 
Cell: 523-3758  
mlyndaker@thebcgroup.com 

Jacqueline Mahoney Director of Recreation, Forestry & Parks 
7660 N State Street 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 376-5972  
jackiemahoney@lewiscounty.ny.gov 

Nick Mir Snow Ridge Resort LLC 
4173 West Rd. 
Turin NY 13473 

Work: 348-8456 
Cell: 380-4570 
nick@snowridge.com  

Elizabeth Spaulding State Farm 
7518 S. State Street 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 874-4101 
Cell: 921-1631 
elizabethspaulding@outlook.com 

Term Expiring 12/21:   
Tammie Lambert Community Bank, NA 

7605 State St. 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 376-6556 
tammie.lambert@communitybankna.com 

Cheyenne Steria Dairy Health & Management Services 
7513 E State Street 
Lowville NY 13367 

Work: 767-5340 
Cell: 767-5340 
cheyh1120@yahoo.com 

Lisa Hetzner Lewis County Department of Social 
Services 
5274 Outer Stowe St,  
Lowville, NY 13367 

Work:  (315) 376-5400 
Lisa.Hetzner@dfa.state.ny.us 
 

Jasmine Coffman  Carthage Savings and Loan 
313 State St,  
Carthage, NY 13619 

Work: 315-493-3480 
JCoffman@CarthageSavings.com 
 

Jenniffer Bleakley Hand in Hand 
5780 Brookside Circle 
Lowville NY, 13367 

Work: (315) 376-9414.  
hihecc.director@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


